
3 PISTES 2016

PIBRAC - VALENCE D'AGEN - GUJAN MESTRAS

Qualified for the final Juniors B - FILLES WOMEN - 3.000 m PIBRAC

Final RemarksStarter
DUPUY, Marie47 Equipe Régionale Midi Pyrénées Midi Pyrénées1
HUMANES Fernandez, Anais35 MP de Arganda del Rey Espagne2
MORENO Balague, Teresa38 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne3
BAIER, Elisabeth1 Grossenhainer Rollsportverein e.V Allemagne4
STÖCKEL, Helen7 Turbine Halle Allemagne5
PEDRONO, Mathilde73 Team Ligne Droite Pays de Loire6
DICTUS, Laurine42 POL Longjumeau Ile de France7
BARKER, Lisa41 2 APN 77 Avon Ile de France8
GEOFFROY, Chloé74 Team Ligne Droite Pays de Loire9
MIRANDA Barandiaran, Andrea20 AD San Juan-Donibane K.E Espagne10
MARTINEZ Dominguez, Andrea18 AD San Juan-Donibane K.E Espagne11
SCHLOTTER, Charlotte10 Bischeim BSS Alsace12
DASI Segui, Claudia26 Ciudad del Turia Espagne13
ZWICK, Sarah2 RSV Blau Weiss Gera Allemagne14
OQUINENA, Irene21 Amaya Sport Patinaje Navarra Espagne15
GIEZEN, Danielle50 NSPE – Skate Force Pays Bas16
MEIGNAN, Lisa70 RS Marigné Peuton Pays de Loire17
OTTO, Angelina3 RSV Blau Weiss Gera Allemagne18
ARANGUREN Armendariz, Maddi17 AD San Juan-Donibane K.E Espagne19
BOHUMSKA, Tereza83 KSBM Prague Rep Tcheque20
BASSANETTI, Sara46 Equipe Régionale Midi Pyrénées Midi Pyrénées21
MEDINA Bustos, Mireia40 U.D.C Txantrea Espagne22
WIDUA, Chiara4 RSV Blau Weiss Gera Allemagne23
FACON, Ophelie57 ALSt Sébastien Roller Skating Pays de Loire24
LOPEZ Aleixandre, Julia32 Ciudad del Turia Espagne25
URIEN, Maelys54 ALC Bouguenais Pays de Loire26
DELHOMMAIS, Alicia8 Asphalte Roller RW Alsace27
AZNAR Tatay, Carla29 Ciudad del Turia Espagne28
ARTUS, Chloe53 ALC Bouguenais Pays de Loire29
GONZALEZ Rodriguez, Paula34 Lagunak Espagne30
GUYON, Justine45 Equipe Régionale Midi Pyrénées Midi Pyrénées31
GRONDIN, Manon58 ASTA Nantes Pays de Loire32
BURILLO Murla, Paula37 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne33
VINEL, Chloe48 Pibrac RS Midi Pyrénées34
JOLLY, Isabelle49 Roller Skating St Orens Midi Pyrénées35
RODRIGUES, Margarida81 Roller Lagos Clube de Patinagem Portugal36
ARCHAMBAUD, Laurie56 ALSt Sébastien Roller Skating Pays de Loire37
LEDESMA Iniesta, Carolina36 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne38
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Qualified for the Final: Rank 1-19  of each race

Results qualification Juniors B - FILLES WOMEN - 3.000 m PIBRAC

SERIE 1 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

DUPUY, Marie47 Equipe Régionale Midi PyrénéesMidi Pyrénées 1:48,5681
MORENO Balague, Teresa38 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne 2:42,2372
STÖCKEL, Helen7 Turbine Halle Allemagne 3:58,5383
DICTUS, Laurine42 POL Longjumeau Ile de France 4:33,4834
GEOFFROY, Chloé74 Team Ligne Droite Pays de Loire 5:28,2815
MARTINEZ Dominguez, Andrea18 AD San Juan-Donibane K.EEspagne 5:28,5696
DASI Segui, Claudia26 Ciudad del Turia Espagne 5:28,5907
OQUINENA, Irene21 Amaya Sport Patinaje NavarraEspagne 5:28,5918
MEIGNAN, Lisa70 RS Marigné Peuton Pays de Loire 5:28,6739
ARANGUREN Armendariz, Maddi17 AD San Juan-Donibane K.EEspagne 5:28,71410
BASSANETTI, Sara46 Equipe Régionale Midi PyrénéesMidi Pyrénées 5:28,73511
WIDUA, Chiara4 RSV Blau Weiss Gera Allemagne 5:28,78112
LOPEZ Aleixandre, Julia32 Ciudad del Turia Espagne 5:28,83913
DELHOMMAIS, Alicia8 Asphalte Roller RW Alsace 5:28,92214
ARTUS, Chloe53 ALC Bouguenais Pays de Loire 5:29,02415
GUYON, Justine45 Equipe Régionale Midi PyrénéesMidi Pyrénées 5:29,19016
BURILLO Murla, Paula37 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne 5:29,57717
JOLLY, Isabelle49 Roller Skating St Orens Midi Pyrénées 5:30,30718
ARCHAMBAUD, Laurie56 ALSt Sébastien Roller SkatingPays de Loire 5:30,47319
LESAGE, Manon11 RSGM In line Aquitaine 5:31,19020
VANNIER, Laurine52 ADEL Patinage Pays de Loire 5:31,58921
ALONSO Gonzalez, Raquel33 Cuelebre Patin Club Espagne 5:31,75422
FERREIRA, Carolina77 APVA  do Algarve Portugal 5:33,44923
ORMAETXEA, Leiree23 Amaya Sport Patinaje NavarraEspagne 5:46,02224
DUTERTRE, Annabelle72 RS Marigné Peuton Pays de Loire 5:13,33125
FRUCTUS, Nathacha13 SU Agen Roller Aquitaine 4:08,81426
DEBRAISE, Cloe59 JS Coulaines Pays de Loire 3:52,60427
NAULEAU, Chloé61 Mouilleron Roller Sports Pays de Loire 3:54,07228
PADIOU, Juliette62 Patineurs D'Herbauges Pays de Loire 3:54,21729
VILLALBA Moreno, Luna31 Ciudad del Turia Burkina Faso 3:54,44430
GOBIN, Maelle55 ALSt Sébastien Roller SkatingPays de Loire 3:54,48131
SAEZ Arza, Sarai19 AD San Juan-Donibane K.EEspagne 3:54,63032
FRITSCH, Jona5 Speedskate Club Meissen EVAllemagne 2:39,26033
ALVAREZ  Penica, Jennyfer39 Patin Nuevo Oviedo Espagne 2:39,50834
FORNASSIER, Romane15 RAC St Brieuc Bretagne 2:22,13835
PIFFARD, Mary-Lou68 Roulettes Herbretaises Pays de Loire 2:03,67236
BALADO Mateu, Maria28 Ciudad del Turia Espagne 1:41,40237
LOKVENCOVA, Andrea82 CadoMotus Czech Junior TeamRep Tcheque NP
NAGILLER, Laura78 APVA  do Algarve Portugal NP
GROENEWOUD, Marijke51 NSPE – Skate Force Pays Bas NP
MENDOZA Villamizar, Sucel24 C.P.V Rivas-Ingravity Espagne NP
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Qualified for the Final: Rank 1-19  of each race

Results qualification Juniors B - FILLES WOMEN - 3.000 m PIBRAC

SERIE 2 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

HUMANES Fernandez, Anais35 MP de Arganda del Rey Espagne 1:48,3451
BAIER, Elisabeth1 Grossenhainer Rollsportverein e.VAllemagne 2:42,9542
PEDRONO, Mathilde73 Team Ligne Droite Pays de Loire 3:39,2193
BARKER, Lisa41 2 APN 77 Avon Ile de France 4:33,0654
MIRANDA Barandiaran, Andrea20 AD San Juan-Donibane K.EEspagne 5:26,9605
SCHLOTTER, Charlotte10 Bischeim BSS Alsace 5:27,0846
ZWICK, Sarah2 RSV Blau Weiss Gera Allemagne 5:27,6547
GIEZEN, Danielle50 NSPE – Skate Force Pays Bas 5:27,6748
OTTO, Angelina3 RSV Blau Weiss Gera Allemagne 5:27,6539
BOHUMSKA, Tereza83 KSBM Prague Rep Tcheque 5:28,35710
MEDINA Bustos, Mireia40 U.D.C Txantrea Espagne 5:28,39811
FACON, Ophelie57 ALSt Sébastien Roller SkatingPays de Loire 5:28,54312
URIEN, Maelys54 ALC Bouguenais Pays de Loire 5:28,95713
AZNAR Tatay, Carla29 Ciudad del Turia Espagne 5:29,04014
GONZALEZ Rodriguez, Paula34 Lagunak Espagne 5:29,10115
GRONDIN, Manon58 ASTA Nantes Pays de Loire 5:29,57616
VINEL, Chloe48 Pibrac RS Midi Pyrénées 5:29,80517
RODRIGUES, Margarida81 Roller Lagos Clube de PatinagemPortugal 5:30,19718
LEDESMA Iniesta, Carolina36 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne 5:30,30419
ARREGUI Garcia, Sara25 C.P.V Rivas-Ingravity Espagne 5:37,22720
BOULO, Morgane67 Reze Olympique Patinage Pays de Loire 5:39,37821
MAIQUES Cutillos, Marta30 Ciudad del Turia Espagne 5:39,42322
DENIAUD, Daphné64 RCH St Herblain Pays de Loire 5:39,60623
ROBLA Espi, Celia27 Ciudad del Turia Espagne 5:40,10224
SOUSA, Margarida80 Ass Des Arsenal de CanelasPortugal 5:44,34025
CANET, Celya71 RS Marigné Peuton Pays de Loire 5:45,39526
MILLING, Helene6 Turbine Halle Allemagne 4:29,61127
ZUBIRIA, Alba22 Amaya Sport Patinaje NavarraEspagne 4:29,65228
PAILLARD, Camille69 RS Marigné Peuton Pays de Loire 3:58,44929
RENCKER, Jeanne9 Asphalte Roller RW Alsace 3:58,55730
CARIO, Alyzé63 Patineurs D'Herbauges Pays de Loire 3:59,07131
GEFFARD, Alice65 Reze Olympique Patinage Pays de Loire 3:59,31832
THIBAULT, Camille60 Mamers R.S Pays de Loire 4:51,77833
DUMONT, Elise84 Lyon Roller Rhône Alpes 3:59,27334
DELUGEARD, Lauranne16 RAC St Brieuc Bretagne 3:07,47935
ROLLAND, Alexandra44 ALVA Roller Skating Midi Pyrénées 3:14,79836
FORNASSIER, Emma14 RAC St Brieuc Bretagne 2:41,03237
ROLAND, Lea76 Roller Créchois Poitou Charentes 1:42,99038
MENAUGES, Charlotte12 SU Agen Roller Aquitaine 1:43,05039
SIRE, Anouk66 Reze Olympique Patinage Pays de Loire FS1
BARRAY, Léa75 VSF Roller Sport Pays de Loire FS1
CORREIA, Carolina79 Ass Des Arsenal de CanelasPortugal FS1
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